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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Albana Skender Zogiani
Arbana Tahir Jashari
Arben Musa Rrahmani
Arbenita Xhevat Hoti
Ardiana Fehmi Berisha
Armend Hamdi Shaqiri
Bekim Nazmi Rrahimi
Bjondina Besim Miftari
Blerina Burhan Jashari
Bleriné Musa Rrahmani
Dardan Vehbi Buzuku
Egzon Enver Pacolli
Egzon Gani Havolli
Endrit Naser Durmishi
Erza Safet Ramadani
Etnik Fehmi Ajvazi
Fjolla Sevdali Zejnullahu
Flutura Shefget Selimi
Fortesa Ilmi Sadriu
Gent Engin Nuza

llir Enver Tasholli
Jerina Avdyl Gucati
Jetmir Ramiz Bytygci
Kaltrina Naser Hyseni
Lorik Selim Aliu

Lorina Ali Mjekiqi
Majlinda Rasim Sahiti
Mirlind Sadat Konushevci
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2020/2021 - Afati i Shtatorit

Luljeta Plakolli

E drejta e pronésisé intelektuale

Regjistri ID
170401100534
170401100791
170401100795
170401100661
170401100774
140401120388
160401100721
160401100610
170401100573
170401100796
170401100581
170401100362
170401100316
170401100453
160401100074
160401100647
170401100598
170401100781
170401100288
170401100481

134195
150401110407
170401100370
170401100735
170401100610
170401100449
170401100782
170401100307

Nota
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29 Muhamet Hetem Hetemi
30 Qéndresa Adem Gashi
31 Qendresa Shukri Ademi
32 Rilind Besim Gashi

33 Rina Ramadan Berisha
34 Rinor Bali Hoxha

35 Roza Agim Tmava

36  Shkurte Ejup Terstena
37 Shpresa Nezir Vitija

38  Shpresona Jahir Gashi
39  Shqgiponjé Muhamet Rrahmani
40 Urtiné Sedat Sahitaj

41  Vijollca Asllan Ademi

42 Xheneta Ekrem Jashari
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170401100558
160401100156
170401100824
134743
170401100805
170401100473
170401100429
160401100075
160401100111
170401100296
170401100315
170401100157
100401110354
170401100292
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